
                       EXTENSION OF DUE DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BID (IFB)  

                                                (LOCAL  COMPETETIVE BIDDING) 
 

 
 

SRM e-Tender No. T-1 to T-6/MSETCL/CO/CE/TR. O&M/2018-19 (RFx No. 7000011259, RFx 

No. 7000011281, RFx No. 7000011282, RFx No. 7000011283, RFx No. 7000011291 and RFx No. 

7000011285) 
- Extension of e-Tender program thereof.  

 

The e-tender, No. MSETCL/CO/CE/Tr. O&M/T-1 to T6, 2018-20 for finalizing the schedule rates for 

repairs & transportation of power transformers and ICTs/Reactors of various capacities & voltage ratings 

in MSETCL and overhauling/drying out of power transformers and ICTs/Reactors at site by use of MVPD 

was floated on 07.01.2019. The last date & time for submission of bid was 30.01.2019 at 13.00 Hrs & the 

date and time for opening of bid is 30.01.2019 at 15.00 Hrs. 
 

 

As per approve accorded by competent authority i.e. Director (Operations)  vide approval No. MSETCL/ 

DIR (OP)/No. 218 dtd 30.01.2019. e- Tender program is revised as below. 
 

 

1  

Starting Date of downloading 
 

07.01.2019 

2  

Last date and time for submission of 

bid 

 

06.02.2019 at 13.00 hrs 

3  

Date and time for opening of bid 
 

06.02.2019 at 15.00 hrs 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sd/- 

Chief Engineer (Tr.O&M), MSETCL 
 

 


